
SRNS Staff Augmentation Services 
Professional 

Company Contact Email Phone# 

Value Added Solutions, Inc Rikki Quick rikki.quick@valueaddedsolutionsinc.com 803-644-0070 

TFE, Inc Laura McKie lmckie@tfeinc.net 

803-279-0331 
800-232-2703 

Pinnacle Specialty Group, Inc Sheila Thomas sheila.thomas@psg.us.com 803-648-7171 

United Global Technologies, 
Inc Beth Bernstein bbernstein@ugtechnologies.com 866-491-5854 

Career Personnel Inc Barbie Yonce byonce@careerpersonnel.com 706-722-1265 

OLH, Inc 
Phillip 
D'Ambrogi pdambrogi@olhinc.com 706-737-6015 

Engineered Resources, LLC Bansi Patel bansi.patel@erllc.us 706-495-0323 

Globalpundits, Inc Joe Doyle joe@globalpundits.com 803-354-9400 

EGS, Inc.(303-477-6800) Susan Fenske susan@egs-partners.com 

803-648-1400 
866-730-6800 
303-477-6800 

Weirich Consulting Services Bob Weirich rweir96@aol.com 704-905-3646 

U.S. Professional Services Kiley Carlton kdunn@usproservices.net 866-464-4738 
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